
ROADWAY K-18-EP K—18—EU K-18-EV Minor 045A—007100BL PROJECT
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CONTRACT 
ITEM NO.

CONTRACT ITEM UNIT

PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST. PLAN AS CONST.
BOOK PAGE SHEET

Reset Microwave Vehicle Radar Detector (MVRD)210-00476 EACH 4 4

210-00810 Reset Ground Sign EACH 2 2

210-04020 Modify Inlet EACH 3 3

Seeding (Native) 

Seeding (Temporary)

212-00006 ACRE 15 15

212-00009 ACRE 15 15

212-00032 Soil Conditioning ACRE 15 15

213-00012 Spray-on Mulch Blanket ACRE 30 30

213-00061 Mulch Tackifier LB 3,000 3,000

Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (Special)304-06008 CY 13,540 13,540

310-00608 Full Depth Reclamation of Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement
(0-8”) SY 168,437 168,437

Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt)

Hot Mix Asphalt (Grading S) (100) (PG 76-28)

403-00720 TON 472 472

403-33871 TON 2,872 2,872

Hot Mix Asphalt (Grading SX) (100) (PG 64-22) 

Emulsified Asphalt (Slow-Setting)

403-34841 TON 275 86 89 450

411-10255 GAL 1,899 1,899

Concrete Pavement (8-1/4 Inch)412-00825 SY 127,640 127,640

Concrete Pavement (8-1/4 Inch) (Fast Track)412-00835 SY 32,865 32,865

412-02000 Concrete Safety Edge LF 52,300 52,300

Drilled Caisson (18 Inch) 

Drilled Caisson (36 Inch) 

Drilled Caisson (48 Inch)

503-00018 LF 18 18

503-00036 LF 38 38

503-00048 LF 42 42

Drilled Caisson (54 Inch)503-00054 LF 63 63

Structural Steel (Galvanized)509-00001 LB 230 230

Bridge Expansion Joint (Asphaltic Plug) 

Bridge Expansion Device (0-4 Inch)

518-01001 LF 53 107 160

518-01004 LF 59 59

518-03000 Sawing and Sealing Bridge Joint LF 111

Concrete Class D (Bridge) (Special)601-03041 CY 6 6

Guardrail Type 3 (6-3 Post Spacing)606-00301 LF 3,075 3,075

Guardrail Type 3 (Double) (6-3 Post Spacing) 

Guardrail Type 7 (Style CC)

606-00350 LF 1,325 1,325

606-00720 LF 90 90

606-01370 Transition Type 3G EACH 7 7

606-01380 Transition Type 3H EACH 5 5

606-01460 Median Terminal EACH 4 4
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210-00476 Reset Microwave Vehicle Radar Detector (MVRD) EACH 4 4

210-00810 Reset Ground Sign EACH 2 2

210-04020 Modify Inlet EACH 3 3

212-00006 Seeding (Native) ACRE 15 15

212-00009 Seeding (Temporary) ACRE 15 15

212-00032 Soil Conditioning ACRE 15 15

213-00012 Spray-on Mulch Blanket ACRE 30 30

213-00061 Mulch Tackifier LB 3,000 3,000

304-06008 Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (Special) CY 13,540 13,540

310-00608 Full Depth Reclamation of Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement

(0-8") SY 168,437 168,437

403-00720 Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt) TON 472 472

403-33871 Hot Mix Asphalt (Grading S) (100) (PG 76-28) TON 2,872 2,872

403-34841 Hot Mix Asphalt (Grading SX) (100) (PG 64-22) TON 275 86 89 450

411-10255 Emulsified Asphalt (Slow-Setting) GAL 1,899 1,899

412-00825 Concrete Pavement (8-1/4 Inch) SY 127,640 127,640

412-00835 Concrete Pavement (8-1/4 Inch) (Fast Track) SY 32,865 32,865

412-02000 Concrete Safety Edge LF 52,300 52,300

503-00018 Drilled Caisson (18 Inch) LF 18 18

503-00036 Drilled Caisson (36 Inch) LF 38 38

503-00048 Drilled Caisson (48 Inch) LF 42 42

503-00054 Drilled Caisson (54 Inch) LF 63 63

509-00001 Structural Steel (Galvanized) LB 230 230

518-01001 Bridge Expansion Joint (Asphaltic Plug) LF 53 107 160

518-01004 Bridge Expansion Device (0-4 Inch) LF 59 59

518-03000 Sawing and Sealing Bridge Joint LF 111 111

601-03041 Concrete Class D (Bridge) (Special) CY 6 6

606-00301 Guardrail Type 3 (6-3 Post Spacing) LF 3,075 3,075

606-00350 Guardrail Type 3 (Double) (6-3 Post Spacing) LF 1,325 1,325

606-00720 Guardrail Type 7 (Style CC) LF 90 90

606-01370 Transition Type 3G EACH 7 7

606-01380 Transition Type 3H EACH 5 5

606-01460 Median Terminal EACH 4 4
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